CONSENT AGREEMENTS, REPRIMANDS, SUSPENSIONS,
REINSTATEMENTS
FY >23

The information on this web site may change before the update has reached the web page.
Prior to taking any actions related to the information on this page, contact this office for more
information. You may contact the Board by phone at (304) 744-0900, by mail at 5001
MacCorkle Avenue, SW, South Charleston, WV 25309, or by e-mail at rnboard@wv.gov.
Requests for copies of documents must be made in writing. Clearly state your request and
provide a name and address where the information may be mailed. The fee for documents is
$3.00 for the first page and 0.25 cents for each additional page. You will be invoiced for this
amount.

A Consent Agreement is a settlement agreement between the Board and the licensee. The
agreement is the result of an informal settlement of a complaint filed against a licensee.
Consent Agreements with a Probation requirement generally include certain restrictions in the
practice of a registered professional nurse. Time is counted toward the required probationary
period only while the individual nurse is working as a registered professional nurse. If an
individual does not work for a period of time, this time is not counted toward the probation
requirement. Therefore, some individuals may have a probation license longer than the dates
may suggest.

A reprimand is the least restrictive disciplinary action the Board takes against a license. A
licensee can practice if a reprimand has been issued against the license.

A suspension is generally the result of a violation of a contract between the licensee and the
Board. A suspension can also be the resulting action taken by the Board in relation to
discipline. A licensee cannot practice nursing while the license is suspended.

A Summary Suspension is an action taken by the Board when a licensee is considered an
immediate threat to public safety. A licensee receiving a Summary Suspension cannot work
as a nurse or represent themselves as such.

A Reinstatement occurs when a licensee has completed the discipline
requirements. Reinstatement may return the license to the full unencumbered status
or return a suspended license to a Probation status, or any other action the Board
deems appropriate.

July >22

Corkrean, Dawn 49385 Morgantown, WV Reinstatement Denied 07/27/22



Curry, Jennifer 67132 St. Clairsville, OH Reinstatement Denied 07/08/22

Hoover, Danielle 95757 Sugar Grove, WV Reprimand 6 months 07/08/22
Lopez, Kelly 78787 Ansted, WV Probation 2 yrs 07/27/22
Vickers, Tonya 109937 St. Albans, WV Probation 3 yrs 07/27/22
Weaver, Heather 50585 Meadowbrook, WV Probation 1 year 07/08/22
Staton, Joshua 78476 Williamson, WV Reinstatement Denied 07/8/22
August >22

Baker, Brian 81681 New Martinsville, WV  Probation 1 year 08/08/22
Gay, Joyce 54511 Huntington, WV Full Reinstatement 08/22/02
Spann, Jessica 109417 Rivesville, WV Probation 1 year 08/26/22
Stuchell, Heath 61581 Kingwood, WV Probation 2 yrs 08/11/22
September >22

Angle, James 74854 Charleston, WV Vol Surrender 09/20/22
Bishop, Pauline 44124 Charleston, WV Fin Order - Susp 09/08/22
Bryarley, Kelly 97221 Wellsville, OH Probation 1 year 09/07/22
Halstead, Tawnya 57109 Huntington, WV Fin Order Susp 09/08/22
Peasak, David 54117 Bridgeport, WV APRN Full Rein 09/02/22
October >22

Graham, Tracy 113800 Newton, WV Suspension 10/3/22
Honaker, Jenny 75843 Kenova, WV Full Reinstatement 10/17/22

Scott, April PTP Lumberton, NC Fin Order Susp 10/17/22



Puckett, Ann
Chaffins, Lori
Frye, Mac
Neely, Melissa

Chaffins, Lori

November >22
Cox, Denise
Carpenter, Michelle
Kovalchik, Joyce
Bird, Kimberly
Dickel, Jenna
December 22
Karr, Brandy
Dingess, Stephanie
Caudill, Samuela
Humphrey, Paula

January >23

Goodwin, Robert
Stickley, Kaylie

Mahaney, William
Andrews, Valerie

Bonsu, Osei

51539

51921

92014

100645

51921

86982

69367

33753

86205

78775

90138

83533

55290

45860

86907

98678

57028

79791

104449

Ona, WV
Branchland, WV
Wilkinson, WV
Cool Ridge, WV

Branchland, WV

Inwood, WV
Frankford, WV
Tiltonsville, OH
Scott Depot, WV

Washington, WV

Whitney, TX
Dunbar, WV
Kitts Hill, OH

Lindside, WV

Fleming, OH
Purgitsville, WV
Vienna, WV
Moundsville, WV

Falling Waters, WV

Full Rein

Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand

Rein Denied

Probation 2 yrs
Reprimand
Probation 2 yrs
Probation 1 yr

Probation 1 yr

Probation 1 yr
Summary Susp
Fin Order Susp

Probation 1 yr

Sum Suspension
Sum. Suspension
Multistate Denied
Multistate Denied

Summary Susp

10/17/22

10/19/22

10/25/22

10/26/22

10/31/22

11/02/22

11/02/22

11/03/22

11/03/22

11/15/22

12/01/22

12/5//22

12/5/22

12/12/22

01/23/23

01/13/23

01/23/23

01/23/23

01/23/23



February >23

Goodwin, Robert
McComas, Vanessa
Wright, Samantha
Adkins, Salena
Cooper, Kristin
Morris, Joseph I
Carpenter, Michelle

Davidson, Melissa

March 23’

Adkins, Michelle
Brewster, Jacqueline

Carver, William

Church, Gerald
Cremeans, Ashley
Eggleston, Billy
Gillum, Jillanna
Hardy, Sheri
Kuipers, Leah

Rimer, Monica

86907

75555

94695

89185

90594

44793

69367

47319

61193

PTP

73729

49322

104837

106349

60246

52363

106994

68317

Fleming, OH
Vienna, WV
Charleston, WV
Beckley, WV
Charleston, WV
Chesapeake, OH
Frankford, WV

Chesapeake, OH

Dunbar, WV
Belfry, KY

Ripley, WV

Talcott, WV
Chesapeake, OH
St. Albans, WV
Catlettsburg, KY
Charleston, WV
French Creek, WV

Huntington, WV

Susp Agreement 2 yrs 02/02/23
Reinstatement Denied 02/03/23
Summary Suspension 02/06/23
Probation 1 year 02/13/23
Suspension 02/16/23
Reinstatement Denied 02/22/23

02/27/23

Full Reinstatement

Probation 18 months 02/28/23

Suspension 03/09/23
Final Order Suspension 03/08/23

Full Reinstatement 03/27/23

Summary Suspension 03/21/23
Full Reinstatement 03/27/23

Summary Suspension 03/15/23

Suspension 03/06/23
Full Reinstatement 03/27/23
Reprimand 6 mnths 03/07/23
Full Reinstatement 03/27/23



Williamson, Rebecca

April 23’

Bishop, Pauline

Dingess, Stephanie

Fischer, Bethany

May 23’

Beveridge, Shelby

Colley, Susan

Cox, Denise

Daniels, Tonia

Fischer, Sahana

Phillips, Brittney

Williamson, Rebecca

Wright, Samantha

June 23’

Bradley, Tammy

Brindle, Tara

63874

44124

83533

78994

100488

89408

86982

APRN49375

83918

110604

63874

94695

60074

57378

Weirton, WV

Charleston, WV

Dunbar, WV

Huntington, WV

Moundsville, WV

Gallipolis, OH

Inwood, WV

Beckley, WV

Prt St. Lucie, FL

Rivesville, WV

Weirton, WV

Charleston, WV

Moundsville, WV

Clarksburg, WV

Final Order Reprimand 03/28/23

Probation 6 months

Fin Order Susp

Probation 1 year

Probation 1 year

Full Reinstatement

Suspension

Probation 1 year

Suspension

Suspension

Appeal (Final Order)

Fin Order Susp

Probation 1 year

Probation 1 year

04/19/23

04/12/23

04/24/23

05/02/23

05/12/23

05/04/23

05/02/23

05/10/23

05/04/23

05/01/23

05/17/23

06/15/23

06/05/23



Green, Cara 68953 Wheeling, WV Probation 1 year 06/15/23

Mayhew, Carmen 74128 Charleston, WV Suspension 06/15/23

Saville, Betty 73004 Brkley Sprg, WV Probation 6 months 06/05/23



