CONSENT AGREEMENTS, REPRIMANDS, SUSPENSIONS, REINSTATEMENTS

FY >23

The information on this web site may change before the update has reached the web page. Prior to taking any actions related to the information on this page, contact this office for more information. You may contact the Board by phone at (304) 744-0900, by mail at 5001 MacCorkle Avenue, SW, South Charleston, WV 25309, or by e-mail at rnboard@wv.gov. Requests for copies of documents must be made in writing. Clearly state your request and provide a name and address where the information may be mailed. The fee for documents is \$3.00 for the first page and 0.25 cents for each additional page. You will be invoiced for this amount.

A **Consent Agreement** is a settlement agreement between the Board and the licensee. The agreement is the result of an informal settlement of a complaint filed against a licensee. Consent Agreements with a **Probation** requirement generally include certain restrictions in the practice of a registered professional nurse. Time is counted toward the required probationary period only while the individual nurse is working as a registered professional nurse. If an individual does not work for a period of time, this time is not counted toward the probation requirement. Therefore, some individuals may have a probation license longer than the dates may suggest.

A **reprimand** is the least restrictive disciplinary action the Board takes against a license. A licensee can practice if a reprimand has been issued against the license.

A **suspension** is generally the result of a violation of a contract between the licensee and the Board. A suspension can also be the resulting action taken by the Board in relation to discipline. A licensee **cannot practice** nursing while the license is suspended.

A **Summary Suspension** is an action taken by the Board when a licensee is considered an immediate threat to public safety. A licensee receiving a Summary Suspension **cannot work** as a nurse or represent themselves as such.

A **Reinstatement** occurs when a licensee has completed the discipline requirements. Reinstatement may return the license to the full unencumbered status or return a suspended license to a Probation status, or any other action the Board deems appropriate.

July >22

Corkrean, Dawn 49385 Morgantown, WV Reinstatement Denied 07/27/22

Curry, Jennifer	67132	St. Clairsville, OH	Reinstatement Denied 07/08/22	
Hoover, Danielle	95757	Sugar Grove, WV	Reprimand 6 months 07/08/22	
Lopez, Kelly	78787	Ansted, WV	Probation 2 yrs	07/27/22
Vickers, Tonya	109937	St. Albans, WV	Probation 3 yrs	07/27/22
Weaver, Heather	50585	Meadowbrook, WV	Probation 1 year	07/08/22
Staton, Joshua	78476	Williamson, WV	Reinstatement Denied	07/8/22
August >22				
Baker, Brian	81681	New Martinsville, WV	Probation 1 year	08/08/22
Gay, Joyce	54511	Huntington, WV	Full Reinstatement	08/22/02
Spann, Jessica	109417	Rivesville, WV	Probation 1 year	08/26/22
Stuchell, Heath	61581	Kingwood, WV	Probation 2 yrs	08/11/22
September >22				
Angle, James	74854	Charleston, WV	Vol Surrender	09/20/22
Bishop, Pauline	44124	Charleston, WV	- : 0 ! 0	
		Chaneston, WV	Fin Order - Susp	09/08/22
Bryarley, Kelly	97221	Wellsville, OH	Probation 1 year	09/08/22
Bryarley, Kelly Halstead, Tawnya			•	
	97221	Wellsville, OH	Probation 1 year	09/07/22
Halstead, Tawnya	97221 57109	Wellsville, OH Huntington, WV	Probation 1 year Fin Order Susp	09/07/22 09/08/22
Halstead, Tawnya Peasak, David	97221 57109	Wellsville, OH Huntington, WV	Probation 1 year Fin Order Susp	09/07/22 09/08/22
Halstead, Tawnya Peasak, David October >22	97221 57109 54117	Wellsville, OH Huntington, WV Bridgeport, WV	Probation 1 year Fin Order Susp APRN Full Rein	09/07/22 09/08/22 09/02/22
Halstead, Tawnya Peasak, David October >22 Graham, Tracy	97221 57109 54117 113800	Wellsville, OH Huntington, WV Bridgeport, WV Newton, WV	Probation 1 year Fin Order Susp APRN Full Rein Suspension	09/07/22 09/08/22 09/02/22 10/3/22

Puckett, Ann	51539	Ona, WV	Full Rein	10/17/22	
Chaffins, Lori	51921	Branchland, WV	Suspension	10/19/22	
Frye, Mac	92014	Wilkinson, WV	Suspension	10/25/22	
Neely, Melissa	100645	Cool Ridge, WV	Reprimand	10/26/22	
Chaffins, Lori	51921	Branchland, WV	Rein Denied	10/31/22	
November >22					
Cox, Denise	86982	Inwood, WV	Probation 2 yrs	11/02/22	
Carpenter, Michelle	69367	Frankford, WV	Reprimand	11/02/22	
Kovalchik, Joyce	33753	Tiltonsville, OH	Probation 2 yrs	11/03/22	
Bird, Kimberly	86205	Scott Depot, WV	Probation 1 yr	11/03/22	
Dickel, Jenna	78775	Washington, WV	Probation 1 yr	11/15/22	
December 22					
Karr, Brandy	90138	Whitney, TX	Probation 1 yr	12/01/22	
Dingess, Stephanie	83533	Dunbar, WV	Summary Susp	12/5//22	
Caudill, Samuela	55290	Kitts Hill, OH	Fin Order Susp	12/5/22	
Humphrey, Paula	45860	Lindside, WV	Probation 1 yr	12/12/22	
January >23					
Goodwin, Robert	86907	Fleming, OH	Sum Suspension	01/23/23	
Stickley, Kaylie	98678	Purgitsville, WV	Sum. Suspension	01/13/23	
Mahaney, William	57028	Vienna, WV	Multistate Denied	01/23/23	
Andrews, Valerie	79791	Moundsville, WV	Multistate Denied	01/23/23	
Bonsu, Osei	104449	Falling Waters, WV	Summary Susp	01/23/23	

February >23

Goodwin, Robert	86907	Fleming, OH	Susp Agreement 2 yrs 02/02/23
McComas, Vanessa	75555	Vienna, WV	Reinstatement Denied 02/03/23
Wright, Samantha	94695	Charleston, WV	Summary Suspension 02/06/23
Adkins, Salena	89185	Beckley, WV	Probation 1 year 02/13/23
Cooper, Kristin	90594	Charleston, WV	Suspension 02/16/23
Morris, Joseph II	44793	Chesapeake, OH	Reinstatement Denied 02/22/23
Carpenter, Michelle	69367	Frankford, WV	Full Reinstatement 02/27/23
Davidson, Melissa	47319	Chesapeake, OH	Probation 18 months 02/28/23
March 23'			
Adkins, Michelle	61193	Dunbar, WV	Suspension 03/09/23
Brewster, Jacqueline	PTP	Belfry, KY	Final Order Suspension 03/08/23
Carver, William	73729	Ripley, WV	Full Reinstatement 03/27/23
Church, Gerald	49322	Talcott, WV	Summary Suspension 03/21/23
Cremeans, Ashley	104837	Chesapeake, OH	Full Reinstatement 03/27/23
Eggleston, Billy	106349	St. Albans, WV	Summary Suspension 03/15/23
Gillum, Jillanna	60246	Catlettsburg, KY	Suspension 03/06/23
Hardy, Sheri	52363	Charleston, WV	Full Reinstatement 03/27/23
Kuipers, Leah	106994	French Creek, WV	Reprimand 6 mnths 03/07/23
Rimer, Monica	68317	Huntington, WV	Full Reinstatement 03/27/23

Williamson, Rebecca	63874	Weirton, WV	Final Order Reprimand	03/28/23		
April 23'						
Bishop, Pauline	44124	Charleston, WV	Probation 6 months	04/19/23		
Dingess, Stephanie	83533	Dunbar, WV	Fin Order Susp	04/12/23		
Fischer, Bethany	78994	Huntington, WV	Probation 1 year	04/24/23		
May 23'						
Beveridge, Shelby	100488	Moundsville, WV	Probation 1 year	05/02/23		
Colley, Susan	89408	Gallipolis, OH	Full Reinstatement	05/12/23		
Cox, Denise	86982	Inwood, WV	Suspension	05/04/23		
Daniels, Tonia	APRN49375	Beckley, WV	Probation 1 year	05/02/23		
Fischer, Sahana	83918	Prt St. Lucie, FL	Suspension	05/10/23		
Phillips, Brittney	110604	Rivesville, WV	Suspension	05/04/23		
Williamson, Rebecca	63874	Weirton, WV	Appeal (Final Order)	05/01/23		
Wright, Samantha	94695	Charleston, WV	Fin Order Susp	05/17/23		
June 23'						
Bradley, Tammy	60074	Moundsville, WV	Probation 1 year	06/15/23		
Brindle, Tara	57378	Clarksburg, WV	Probation 1 year	06/05/23		

Green, Cara	68953	Wheeling, WV	Probation 1 year	06/15/23
Mayhew, Carmen	74128	Charleston, WV	Suspension	06/15/23
Saville, Betty	73004	Brkley Sprg, WV	Probation 6 months	06/05/23